AKC TOP 25 DALMATIANS BREED POINTS through 4/24/2016
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Name

GCHP Ch. Merry Go Round Coach Master

GCHG Ch. Rockstar Thanweood Freewheeling
GCHB Ch. All Around Funny Girl

GCHP Ch. Spotted Bliss Oreo Delight

GCHS Ch. Spotlight Maybe It's Maybelline
GCHG Ch. Hallmark Turbo Charged Lexus

GCHG Ch. Blackflash Star's Comet

GCHB Ch. Merry Go Round Express

GCH. Ch. Spotlite's Dblshot Of Pure Bliss

GCH. Ch. Nspird Carrying On The Legend
GCHB Ch. Cottondale Timeless Whirligig

CHGS Ch. Dalwoods ipaws Jest In Thyme

GCHS Ch. Canal-Side's Imperator

GCH. Ch. Whitecap Rosemount Max

GCH. Ch. Bellemar's Honey Badger

GCHB Ch. Erin's ‘N' Jj's Royal Courtier

GCH. Ch. Insignia Indygeaux's Blu Bayou Of Saratoga
GCHB Ch. Dakota Snowood Starry Starry Night
GCHB Ch. M V Me Pride of The Desert

GCHS. Ch. Brooksides Minit To Winit

GCH Ch. Nspird Spots A Fire Unscripted

GCH. Ch. Trailspotter N Summit Joker's Wild
GCH. Ch. Monumental It's Always Better With Chocolate
GCH. Ch. Hispot's Happy Ending

GCH. Ch. Nspird Show-Off! Troy

Sex
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BOB Wins
49
2
10
17
18
11
10
9
5
5
26
7
2
12
8
11
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Total Defeated
483
316
204
168
163
156
111
82
65
64
60

59
56
47
47
46
45
45
43
40
36
35
32
28
26




