AKC TOP 25 DALMATIANS BREED POINTS through 4/24/2016

Rank	Name	Sex	BOB Wins	Total Defeated
1	GCHP Ch. Merry Go Round Coach Master	D	49	483
2	GCHG Ch. Rockstar Thanweood Freewheeling	D	2	316
3	GCHB Ch. All Around Funny Girl	В	10	204
4	GCHP Ch. Spotted Bliss Oreo Delight	D	17	168
5	GCHS Ch. Spotlight Maybe It's Maybelline	В	18	163
6	GCHG Ch. Hallmark Turbo Charged Lexus	D	11	156
7	GCHG Ch. Blackflash Star's Comet	D	10	111
8	GCHB Ch. Merry Go Round Express	D	9	82
9	GCH. Ch. Spotlite's Dblshot Of Pure Bliss	В	5	65
10	GCH. Ch. Nspird Carrying On The Legend	D	5	64
11	GCHB Ch. Cottondale Timeless Whirligig	D	26	60
12	CHGS Ch. Dalwoods ipaws Jest In Thyme	В	7	59
13	GCHS Ch. Canal-Side's Imperator	D	2	56
14	GCH. Ch. Whitecap Rosemount Max	D	12	47
14	GCH. Ch. Bellemar's Honey Badger	В	8	47
16	GCHB Ch. Erin's 'N' Jj's Royal Courtier	D	11	46
17	GCH. Ch. Insignia Indygeaux's Blu Bayou Of Saratoga	D	14	45
17	GCHB Ch. Dakota Snowood Starry Starry Night	D	5	45
19	GCHB Ch. M V Me Pride of The Desert	В	5	43
20	GCHS. Ch. Brooksides Minit To Winit	В	5	40
21	GCH Ch. Nspird Spots A Fire Unscripted	D	1	36
22	GCH. Ch. Trailspotter N Summit Joker's Wild	D	4	35
23	GCH. Ch. Monumental It's Always Better With Chocolate	В	2	32
24	GCH. Ch. Hispot's Happy Ending	В	3	28
25	GCH. Ch. Nspird Show-Off! Troy	D	3	26